NEW!
641
LEVEL & LEak dEtEction
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTIO
N
10
free technical support and troubleshooting kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ultraSonic leVel tranSMitter

(1" G)
DIMEnSIOnS
ORDERIng InFORMATIOn
MODEL DESCRIpTIOn
Lu27-01 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m)
Lu27-01-B Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) with bracket
Lu27-01-B-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) with bracket, custom calibration
Lu27-01-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) custom calibration
Lu28-01 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m)
Lu28-01-B Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) with bracket
Lu28-01-B-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) with bracket, custom calibration
Lu28-01-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) custom calibration
Lu29-01 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 32.8 ft (10m)
Lu29-01-B Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 32.8 ft (10m) with bracket
Lu29-01-B-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 32.8 ft (10m) with bracket, custom calibration
Lu29-01-C Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 32.8 ft (10m) custom calibration
                    RELATED pRODuCTS
LI99-1001 Fob calibration key
LM50-1001 2” Mounting bracket (included with "B" option)
LM50-1001-1 1” Mounting bracket (included with "B" option)
LM52-1400 2”NPT x 1” NPT (Sch. 40) fitting
LM52-2400 3” NPT x 2” NPT (Sch. 40) fitting
LM52-2800 3” NPT x 2” NPT (Sch. 80) fitting
LM52-3800 4” NPT x 2” NPT (Sch. 80) fitting